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Merit No.
Application ID Candidate Name Gender Candidature Type Category PH Type Defence Type Qualifying Exam

PCM CET Physics 

Percentile

PCM CET Chemisry 

Percentile

PCM CET Math 

Percentile

PCM CET Total 

Percentile

JEE Physics 

Percentile

JEE Chemisry 

Percentile

JEE Math 

Percentile

JEE Total 

Percentile

HSC PCM 

Percentage

HSC Total 

Percentage

SSC Total 

Percentage

1 EN25178519 TONGE SANSKAR ANAND Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 96.9694834 94.9503136 96.9906265 97.0434844 75.7341819 66.7478325 89.466888 80.6373363 69.67 73 91

2 EN25195700 MAYANK DUBEY Male OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 67.8651453 90.2926678 95.749595 92.5367989 0 0 0 0 74.33 81 88

3 EN25105230 SANTOSH KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 89.3797319 88.6538862 93.7799542 92.4011947 80.9736163 73.2069034 83.5635787 82.1559214 81 87.2 85.6

4 EN25118171 SAHANE VEDANT RAJENDRA Male Type A OBC Not Applicable
Ex Service Personnel 

Defence Candidate - 
HSC 79.1206501 87.261235 94.7558519 91.6927138 33.9543741 35.5143821 85.375124 52.3721484 55.67 67.2 65.83

5 EN25141634 DESHMUKH SAMRUDDHI SATISHRAO Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 93.7727273 92.0034965 45.1188811 87.9825175 85.8713361 66.4902956 81.0389282 81.9808918 68.67 75.5 98.8

6 EN25200712 PUSHKAR KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 59.986014 87.6713287 82.1993007 84.8811189 33.9543741 59.5556437 74.5748859 55.7421147 56.67 64.8 72.8

7 EN25163663 MANE ISHAN SANJAY Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 88.2133519 87.261635 63.789437 84.3018999 85.8713361 81.8598839 71.4460842 84.5133583 46.33 56.5 93.16

8 EN25315603 MOHAMMAD ARSH MOHAMMAD YUNUS SIGAD Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 68.906311 42.0625067 93.6641953 83.880237 0 0 0 0 67 60 81.2

9 EN25301034 ARAGE DARSHANA SUBHASH Female Type A NT 2 (NT-C) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 89.7830361 71.4256148 80.3732193 83.4741816 0 0 0 0 43.67 63 87

10 EN25348593 PATIL SHYAM BABURAO Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 70.0807125 91.0301777 63.4845533 82.1319232 0 0 0 0 77.67 82.5 86

11 EN25356356 VANVE KRANTI RAMESH Female Type A NT 3 (NT-D) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 91.9481381 95.1931931 15.0613282 80.7175218 0 0 0 0 54 69.43 97.6

12 EN25409522 OM VINOD GARKAL Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 97.2595788 90.7855149 1.2034654 79.9072027 0 0 0 0 83.33 81.17 91.66

13 EN25105980 PARUSH SACHIN JAIN Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 12.2072367 80.6560657 91.0592943 79.3004726 0 0 0 0 74 80.5 91

14 EN25384593 INGLE AMIT NANASAHEB Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 91.596581 14.7368782 82.1633312 78.2396759 0 0 0 0 82.67 78.83 89

15 EN25175663 KOSHTI TEJAL BHASKAR Female Type A SBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 43.0002783 76.2116814 83.1855592 76.8955509 0 0 0 0 74 73.17 74.6

16 EN25386475 POGHADE DATTA RAMU Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 84.7458228 76.1396289 58.5192806 75.6075065 0 0 0 0 58.33 64.5 60

17 EN25115286 ULLAL ADITYA ANANTH Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 71.8676384 78.9679034 68.2346879 75.4048881 29.2116362 2.3075603 92.7079288 31.6077057 45.67 54.17 74.2

18 EN25203636 BHAVISH BALASAHEB BHOI Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 57.5709725 86.0286293 58.9955717 74.9785452 62.3545724 25.6813183 40.0774551 39.0144392 72.33 78.5 86.83

19 EN25246312 YADAV SHIVANGI SITARAM Female Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 48.3191204 78.7758122 75.0722391 73.6345056 0 0 0 0 61.67 62 79

20 EN25140715 ATHARVA DALVI Female Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 68.6767287 56.8585469 78.5433485 73.6328536 23.6624899 68.3455193 91.9165013 65.6528318 73 77.6 95

21 EN25364849 KANISHKA RAHUL KUWAR Female Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 43.8346584 51.7042108 83.7124558 72.1363369 0 0 0 0 75 73.67 70.66

22 EN25285947 MOHIT SUNIL KATE Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 91.7163917 82.9378729 24.0891541 71.5830116 76.8038088 78.2360643 32.8625273 73.2037294 63.67 70 76

23 EN25406355 SUROSHE SUMIT SANJAY Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 60.8082149 63.9481681 74.056093 70.5005064 0 0 0 0 45.33 54.17 65.6

24 EN25397930 SARTHAK RAVINDRA KHARAT Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 40.5580906 87.2376272 54.3804844 69.3295893 0 0 0 0 83 81.83 85

25 EN25125486 RITESH KUMAR PANDEY Male OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 52.8806012 84.9747525 54.4073794 69.2179237 88.5792938 84.791542 47.8188709 85.2679035 56.33 67.2 84.2

26 EN25284761 RAJESH RAMDAS MARWADE Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 68.4887104 93.3957052 15.0613282 68.2382408 0 0 0 0 83 84.33 81.6

27 EN25326395 DESH DEEPAK Male OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 39.8504549 74.3231795 69.7263251 68.2382408 46.3944255 66.5586345 74.1271899 63.9379535 57.67 65 80.83

28 EN25142982 PATIL PRANAY KAILAS Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 22.5557632 79.8695877 71.5160431 66.9039004 9.2629728 66.0485857 85.9315624 53.2300451 84.67 81.67 91

29 EN25285943 VAIBHAV RAINA Male OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 50.0460422 45.6922907 76.2274854 65.8992965 55.6480607 88.86261 50.6829419 73.2934388 51 63.8 68.4

30 EN25295286 SANCHARI MADHAB MALLIK Female Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 55.1092906 53.0684743 74.5641063 65.8462319 0 0 0 0 83 77.5 53.16

31 EN25194879 RATHOD CHETAN VASUDEV Male Type A DT/VJ Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 52.1288114 50.0401663 74.056093 63.6512871 0 0 0 0 48.67 50.67 54.6

32 EN25409862 SHIVSHAKTI C PRACHANDE Male OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 76.552205 73.3937598 42.8481785 63.5767823 0 0 0 0 64 70.17 69

33 EN25187419 PRATHAMESH SAHEBRAO HARAL Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 49.7657343 47.520979 75.6013986 63.3986014 0 0 0 0 54.33 57.83 44.8
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34 EN25296817 PATIL JAY PRAVIN Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 75.8996648 14.1736344 76.2274854 63.2914656 0 0 0 0 74.33 66.83 62.8

35 EN25402900 MOHIT MANOHAR CHAVAN Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 48.3332759 62.4737151 67.0757351 62.8632493 0 0 0 0 81.67 77 84

36 EN25253800 JADHAV VAISHNAVI JANARDHAN Female Type A SEBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 84.9866805 39.636595 54.4073794 61.6834321 0 0 0 0 68 77.67 94.6

37 EN25168597 BHARTI DHANANJAY SATISH Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 75.467151 50.0401663 58.034997 61.1295449 0 0 0 0 68 66.17 81.6

38 EN25241261 MAHAJAN HARSH SANDEEP Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 80.7552448 77.6923077 23.1363636 60.2517483 0 0 0 0 46 52.17 72.2

39 EN25412434 VISHAL MAHADEV KALE Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 18.621807 46.0684615 80.8300872 59.9607019 0 0 0 0 54.67 69.67 69.4

40 EN25168276 MOGAL KRUSHNA DNYANESHWAR Male Type A SEBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 73.1658327 19.0534921 68.1690042 57.5410529 44.5689347 43.5969054 57.9083515 43.8912914 81.67 80 78.6

41 EN25269276 SHUBHAM RAMHARI DUNDE Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 48.3332759 46.0684615 67.0757351 57.0133407 0 0 0 0 51 51.5 74

42 EN25374730 VASAL VAIBHAV VIJAY Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 48.3332759 62.4737151 58.0406081 57.0133407 23.3488929 55.6130062 65.9094355 45.1290644 81.67 77.67 89.4

43 EN25318209 PATIL PURVESH KISHOR Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 43.9987497 70.2785302 52.8860179 56.2929777 0 0 0 0 80 75.33 83

44 EN25214195 WAGH RIYA DHARMARAJ Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 68.6767287 47.971218 54.3804844 55.6405756 0 0 0 0 74 73.5 88.2

45 EN25280035 MURADE ABHIJEET GANESHSING Male Type A DT/VJ Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 30.6914707 47.971218 72.028782 55.6405756 0 0 0 0 76 75.67 82

46 EN25389432 KESHAV Male OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 81.2803974 10.1928185 65.720396 55.1895416 4.0925593 61.4777578 34.3873928 24.8473968 55.67 68.6 70.8

47 EN25188491 ITADKAR DAKSH BINADHAS Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 36.318356 88.3176594 26.8373389 54.5872518 0 0 0 0 65 68.33 90

48 EN25326494 RAJ SUBHASH DESHMUKH Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 21.8755447 52.6302946 72.4908489 54.1537389 0 0 0 0 78.33 77.67 73.2

49 EN25366104 SOPE MANASVI VIJAY Female Type A NT 1 (NT-B) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 69.9912846 60.9691476 42.8481785 54.1537389 0 0 0 0 54 57.83 68.8

50 EN25165815 SANAP SAYALI TUSHAR Female Type A NT 3 (NT-D) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 28.6293706 87.6713287 23.1363636 53.2657343 0 0 0 0 56.33 65.17 73.2

51 EN25208560 PARVATE YASH DIPAK Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 39.0314685 80.8496503 33.979021 53.2657343 0 0 0 0 74.33 72 83.6

52 EN25142384 ISHIT KHANDELWAL Male OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 32.6905491 21.6253827 78.0644905 52.8806012 26.0078118 39.9936416 30.8838223 22.9248796 51.33 51.33 52.66

53 EN25200742 JAISWAL UPAGYA JITENDRA Female Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 32.6905491 79.8695877 43.886923 52.8806012 44.5689347 10.4336441 14.8367387 13.1561198 50.67 65 75.4

54 EN25350271 VAIDYA VAIBHAV BHALCHANDRA Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 40.5580906 82.9378729 34.011934 52.3622324 0 0 0 0 58.67 60 80.8

55 EN25390850 JADHAV SANKET GOKUL Male Type A DT/VJ Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 73.1658327 53.9890056 40.9084502 51.57164 16.5483117 36.7150777 80.6963852 41.617263 69.33 63 80

56 EN25392797 MORE KRUTIKA TATHURAM Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 83.4253534 34.8203769 43.93404 50.8281802 0 0 0 0 65.33 68.67 80.4

57 EN25284171 BURUNGULE RAHUL MACHCHHINDRA Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 31.319505 52.6302946 63.789437 50.5909012 0 0 0 0 58 62 75

58 EN25357736 RAHUL KANTILAL VAISHNAV Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 84.7458228 65.3694704 18.9258221 50.4913264 0 0 0 0 45.67 55 59

59 EN25135569 DARSHAN KAILAS MAHALE Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 43.9987497 40.2618601 62.1726749 49.7291102 0 0 0 0 65 66.17 80.6

60 EN25353886 YADAV YUVRAJ RAMPRAKASH Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 70.0807125 76.2116814 24.2336289 49.6043895 0 0 0 0 50 62.67 82.8

61 EN25259248 NARKHEDE JAYESH DILIP Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 59.986014 38.979021 56.2237762 49.4020979 0 0 0 0 85 79.17 71.8

62 EN25388762 BAYAS SHANTANU MANOJSING Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 60.8082149 17.8582655 66.658517 49.3416227 0 0 0 0 62.67 64.33 69.6

63 EN25208112 PARI RAJESH KOTHARI Female Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 40.5580906 39.0873991 63.955774 49.1540892 0 0 0 0 78 75.83 90.4

64 EN25106919 ARADHYA PANDEY Female OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 57.5709725 77.137757 27.293948 47.8905633 0 0 0 0 69.33 83.33 94.16

65 EN25109486 ADITYA SHANTARAM PACHORKAR Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 33.0904005 43.3856007 60.7773852 47.7841578 49.6250987 41.4552988 16.3135897 35.9340245 80.67 77.17 73.6

66 EN25100008 SHLOK KAILASH KALBANDE Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 75.8996648 36.9369038 42.7897897 47.1398578 38.3495107 3.6532036 50.6829419 15.9493329 75.67 69.5 72

67 EN25266449 NAINAV DHANSHRI PRAKASH Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 59.7370069 68.9122988 32.4174003 47.1398578 47.3243487 17.2846918 81.1495742 42.9818463 84.67 84 92.8

68 EN25375866 ROHAN VIKRAM BAN Male Type A SEBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 50.0460422 2.4420789 81.5904822 47.1398578 0 0 0 0 54 59.33 62.4

69 EN25189149 DABHADE PRATIKSHA DNYANESHWAR Female Type A SEBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 21.8755447 33.9968625 72.4908489 47.13962 0 0 0 0 76 81.67 75.8

70 EN25399257 JADHAV KARAN PRALHADRAO Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 37.5262849 28.3980834 67.0757351 46.7613499 0 0 0 0 56.67 56 75.4

71 EN25159708 GAUD SURAJ TIRATH Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 43.9987497 81.24262 23.7445301 46.6242967 0 0 0 0 61.33 71.33 84.6

72 EN25403605 JADHAO KIRTI ASHOK Female Type A DT/VJ Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 50.7295368 75.0681246 23.4521058 45.9245973 0 0 0 0 74.33 67 85.8

73 EN25150065 YOGESH DEVANAND KALE Male OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 19.451049 73.8601399 45.1188811 45.3566434 0 0 0 0 81 75.33 82

74 EN25377994 PATIL TEJAS PRAMOD Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 52.8645926 58.3419064 37.7877896 43.658874 0 0 0 0 80.33 77 90.2

75 EN25109948 NAMRATA SUNIL SUTAR Female Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 14.0789631 65.0192835 54.4073794 42.9247346 52.9037708 3.1778918 4.7811813 6.5956396 39.33 50.33 79.2

76 EN25252462 SONWANE RUSHIKESH DADARAO Male Type A SBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 52.1288114 12.2245119 66.658517 42.7403863 16.5483117 32.198653 14.0000916 12.5221056 74.33 76.83 77.6

77 EN25232204 GADADE DHANSHRI MADHUKAR Female Type A NT 2 (NT-C) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 66.2273592 19.0534921 50.5743886 41.7471281 0 0 0 0 78.67 76.67 76.6

78 EN25347785 SANGALE SARTHAK SHARAD Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 48.3191204 19.0534921 59.9126084 41.7471281 57.4999203 69.4985185 52.3520884 63.1479593 52 56.17 62.8



79 EN25157622 AKSHITA TIWARI Female OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 55.1092906 66.9300758 26.5704861 40.6822054 35.8225065 21.7104898 36.4153684 21.3041373 59.33 68 72

80 EN25295938 AKSHAT BRIJESHKUMAR SINGH Male OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 55.1092906 53.0684743 36.6223221 40.6822054 21.1708498 66.4198044 26.6520958 37.9469487 58.33 72.33 75.4

81 EN25147650 SHREYAS SHIVAHI SURWASE Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 34.7156692 83.4013268 18.9258221 40.0936536 0 0 0 0 43 57.5 81.8

82 EN25175262 PACHORE SANSKRUTI RAJENDRA Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 61.3217922 25.1410125 48.4195963 40.0936536 0 0 0 0 57.33 67.17 85.6

83 EN25340931 AWARI GANESH KAMLAKAR Male Type A ST Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 87.9853077 22.1207648 27.293948 40.0432529 0 0 0 0 47.67 52.17 76.6

84 EN25372979 HIMANSHU BHUPALSING RAJPUT Male Type A DT/VJ Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 19.380007 66.0292581 47.6593521 39.902473 31.1293025 78.5054345 88.8507357 70.2103307 75.33 75.67 77.8

85 EN25279762 KACHAVE YADNESH VISHAL Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 75.104278 46.0684615 26.4159399 39.3601986 0 0 0 0 79 71.17 60.2

86 EN25396038 TUSHAR PRAKASH DHANGAR Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 68.3566434 22.5979021 45.1188811 37.6293706 0 0 0 0 82 83.67 81.6

87 EN25290971 SINGH HANSRAJ ANJANI KUMAR Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 43.9533151 76.1396289 18.9258221 36.5248856 0 0 0 0 52.67 58.33 73

88 EN25303008 PANDHARE CHANDRASHEKHAR SHRIKRUSHNA Male Type A SEBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 42.6028768 22.1620503 56.010486 36.0836122 15.9410833 60.5177092 10.1361513 24.1467665 56.33 58.5 81

89 EN25370070 DAREKAR OM PRAMOD Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 19.380007 40.4040404 57.7986764 35.9909439 0 0 0 0 84 77.67 76

90 EN25105177 SHRADDHA RAHUL KAMBLE Female Type A SC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 52.8806012 4.7353982 63.4845533 35.7798895 0 0 0 0 38 49.83 78.4

91 EN25374852 SHRUTI SANTOSH WATPADE Female Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 69.9912846 67.8542792 14.0561269 35.6771832 25.5643831 33.5777068 67.201632 33.9841104 87.33 88.33 97

92 EN25181105 GAWALI SAMIKSHA SARJERAO Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 29.1141025 35.4077102 50.5743886 34.896751 0 0 0 0 70 71 86

93 EN25367663 JADHAV VEDANT SUDHAKAR Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 55.1092906 35.6725994 36.6223221 33.6209084 0 0 0 0 69.67 68.17 67

94 EN25230351 CHAUDHARI MANTHAN MADHAV Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 59.986014 22.5979021 45.1188811 33.465035 0 0 0 0 56.33 57.5 67

95 EN25355355 THOMBARE KARTIK VALMIK Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 42.7753135 25.1056547 47.9340575 32.5451434 0 0 0 0 60.67 64.83 82.6

96 EN25409665 CHAUDHARY RITESH PARMESHWAR Male OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 6.9854354 50.0401663 58.034997 32.5451434 2.5693657 60.946362 61.1615261 29.2506167 50 56.2 59.16

97 EN25193093 ANANYA GORAKHNATH TAYADE Male Type A SC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 24.5031067 72.4588926 27.293948 32.1650475 0 0 0 0 48.33 50.17 58

98 EN25209414 DAWANE ANIKET SANJAY Male Type A SC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 30.6914707 56.8585469 34.011934 32.0884521 0 0 0 0 57.67 65 64.6

99 EN25261498 JADHAV ADITYA VINAYAK Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 37.5262849 46.0684615 36.8506326 31.9280223 37.0632157 14.3141739 34.0135946 17.5183878 59 67.67 86.8

100 EN25200145 JIDNYASA LAXMIKANT PARDESHI Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 50.7295368 47.6630678 23.4521058 29.4125763 0 0 0 0 84 80.17 89.6

101 EN25215306 BHOSALE PRATIK PRAMOD Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 75.467151 33.4148301 17.7080787 29.2375397 0 0 0 0 43 62.57 90.4

102 EN25277377 TIDKE PRUTHVIRAJ AMBADAS Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 54.0783274 6.2279152 52.5287102 28.8537986 0 0 0 0 39 50.17 74

103 EN25306846 PARTH ATUL KULKARNI Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 43.8346584 51.7042108 25.6809482 28.8537986 1.26782 27.3995745 87.7608753 24.131611 49.67 60 72.83

104 EN25218146 PATIL NEHA CHANDRASHEKHAR Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 27.4782306 31.0449321 47.6593521 28.4151863 0 0 0 0 39 42.83 73.2

105 EN25377573 RAHATE HARSHADA GANESH Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 52.543141 7.1814537 53.5506362 28.1994074 0 0 0 0 89.33 84.17 90.4

106 EN25262256 SANGALE SHUBHAM SHARAD Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 54.0783274 51.7042108 17.9880742 25.8355418 0 0 0 0 62 62.67 80.6

107 EN25113810 AKHILESH DIGAMBAR SANAP Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 68.3566434 73.8601399 3.9265734 25.7272727 0 0 0 0 47.67 64.5 95.2

108 EN25352054 BHAVSAR YASH PRAVIN Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 28.6293706 47.520979 33.979021 25.7272727 0 0 0 0 81 78.67 69.4

109 EN25304793 AHER ARJUN DHANAJAY Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 81.1547912 39.0873991 9.5682696 25.2088452 36.5067735 24.5685433 70.6728893 34.4862738 58.33 71.33 53.4

110 EN25273993 BHOR SANKET BALU Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 27.1398531 20.7039195 47.6369403 24.9543245 3.1469946 10.4336441 85.375124 15.6810157 59.33 61.83 72.8

111 EN25402304 DESHMUKH TEJAS NITIN Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 33.0904005 59.1431095 17.9880742 22.9939635 0 0 0 0 50.33 57.5 80

112 EN25157715 SAHIL SANJAY USHIRE Male Type A ST Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 54.7232062 6.786136 42.8005835 22.4248107 0 0 0 0 50.33 57.67 79

113 EN25344825 PINGALE YASH EKNATH Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 49.7657343 22.5979021 33.979021 22.1118881 0 0 0 0 41.33 46.17 64.6

114 EN25312618 LONARE ANUSHKA VIJAY Female Type A NT 1 (NT-B) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 13.408274 3.2313764 68.1690042 22.0346747 5.6967112 47.3052224 65.0741233 24.1467665 80 72.67 67.4

115 EN25265760 SONAWANE SAKSHI NILESH Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 89.9845406 19.6333922 6.971437 20.3327444 0 0 0 0 77 76.5 86.2

116 EN25326107 CHAUHAN HIMANSHU SANJAY Male Type A ST Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 52.1288114 17.8582655 26.8135937 19.8246656 0 0 0 0 75.67 74.83 49.4

117 EN25156129 YOGESH CHAUHAN Male Type B Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 79.1206501 49.2533167 5.1712162 19.4484962 6.8284657 20.2707778 83.9661617 21.6058877 62.33 68.6 61.5

118 EN25132698 BHAMARE KUSHAL SATISH Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 68.4887104 74.3231795 2.2615934 19.2051273 15.9410833 35.1264035 38.2934534 17.7410499 53.67 60 83.8

119 EN25357776 MANIYAR UMED YAKUB Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 6.6324244 14.2300665 58.0406081 18.4184219 0 0 0 0 48.67 53.83 69.2

120 EN25371648 SHAIKH SHAHNAWAZ ISMAIL Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 27.1398531 9.1971457 47.6369403 18.4184219 0 0 0 0 69.33 73.33 61.2

121 EN25171077 MOGAL OMKAR DILIP Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 16.3881538 26.7227317 36.6223221 17.6786167 0 0 0 0 77 70.83 86.8

122 EN25359208 DIKSHI RAMCHANDRA TADVI Female Type A ST Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 58.9010383 54.9687834 4.6083267 16.860405 0 0 0 0 80 76.83 84.2

123 EN25254880 ZAMBRE KRISHITA BHARAT Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 43.9987497 57.3765368 9.4915607 16.6909773 17.3405476 3.1778918 43.9884614 4.3978899 61.33 68.83 71



124 EN25121327 HARSHAD DIPAK BHAMDARE Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 14.0789631 14.3811379 43.886923 16.1743072 0 0 0 0 47.67 48.83 88.4

125 EN25361138 PATIL MITUL SUNIL Male Type A DT/VJ Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 59.986014 15.9895105 23.1363636 15.9545455 0 0 0 0 57.33 53.17 72.2

126 EN25169203 KHAIRNAR VAIBHAV VIJAY Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 81.8023357 17.5910755 8.1296845 15.820115 0 0 0 0 74.33 79.5 84.6

127 EN25414570 MARATHE SHRAVANI RAJENDRA Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 24.5031067 30.9429817 27.293948 15.1144829 41.7937213 15.2268023 21.4992179 18.5676141 84.33 83 75.5

128 EN25127697 PAWAR DEEPALI JITENDRA Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 52.1288114 17.8582655 17.7080787 14.7567322 0 0 0 0 60.33 65 78.6

129 EN25317398 MAHAJAN SAURAV PRAMOD Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 25.9390845 61.4432065 8.7302956 14.3147873 29.3598984 14.3097312 36.6283333 14.4975229 74.33 76.83 90.4

130 EN25361734 GOSWAMI ANURAG SHIVKUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 50.6528607 9.4173394 24.0891541 14.0716041 0 0 0 0 44.33 60.5 80.2

131 EN25378564 WANKHADE VAIBHAV BRIJLAL Male Type A SC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 79.1206501 31.5864416 5.1712162 14.0584844 33.9790359 30.9307994 73.6905407 41.7330423 56.67 60.83 57.2

132 EN25327233 BORCHATE HARSHAL PRAMOD Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 34.020903 30.305957 15.1529785 11.9485358 0 0 0 0 44 53 67.2

133 EN25403859 GAWARE GAURI SHASHIKANT Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 7.9972135 40.4040404 26.8373389 11.0553814 0 0 0 0 65 68.83 87.6

134 EN25270263 ONKAR RADHESHAM SONWANE Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 27.1398531 28.3980834 17.2636078 10.7725189 0 0 0 0 38 53.67 86.2

135 EN25336664 KHURPADE VINAY JAYESH Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 21.831375 36.9369038 15.0613282 9.5951969 20.0634795 15.0795477 11.158897 6.0472129 78.33 79.67 87

136 EN25401096 KALASKAR NIKHIL GORAKSHNATH Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 23.4724676 19.6333922 17.9880742 9.4338928 0 0 0 0 63.33 67.33 83

137 EN25374364 GAIKWAD KIRAN SANDIP Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 9.6473793 43.3856007 11.6644582 7.7370436 0 0 0 0 85.67 80.83 87.6

138 EN25355758 HARNE SANSKRUTI SANDIP Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 0.4965035 38.979021 45.1188811 7.1923077 24.0429107 7.8988237 5.4825068 2.9292069 37.67 49.17 85.2

139 EN25387051 BORADE YOGESH SAKHARAM Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 0.729978 50.0401663 26.8135937 7.1251441 73.4905288 41.4552988 34.804836 56.413683 47.33 49.67 66.6

140 EN25349846 KRUSHNA YOGESH BORSE Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 18.4919458 39.1638784 8.7302956 6.54341 0 0 0 0 43 52.67 81

141 EN25168978 JOSHI DIVYA RAVINDRA Female Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 81.1547912 21.5163215 1.1091611 6.3882064 23.6495357 20.8315538 14.3991522 12.1735554 60 70.67 69.6

142 EN25209698 INGALE SOHAM PRASHANT Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 21.831375 20.6011271 15.0613282 6.2359571 20.4917054 16.9954525 41.2669337 12.996663 68.67 73.67 80

143 EN25304345 JAGTAP AADITYA MADHUKAR Male Type A SC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 59.7370069 9.2857932 8.6559358 6.2359571 0 0 0 0 86 78 58.6

144 EN25398987 HEMANGI NARENDRA AVCHAR Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 7.9972135 50.1219087 11.3479624 5.7122954 0 0 0 0 57 70.17 93.4

145 EN25388812 KADAMBANDE NINAD SATISH Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 5.2109437 5.3894477 37.5338986 5.3139267 0.5687833 39.726352 89.0098431 27.3529458 76.33 76.5 54.4

146 EN25207229 OM MACHHINDRANATH BADHE Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 13.408274 26.6509268 8.1506801 3.9396716 14.336372 47.5496446 27.0957511 21.6938132 52.33 69.83 77.8

147 EN25384856 HRUSHIKESH SUBHASH NEVGE Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 77.946134 1.2433393 5.6258383 3.3856527 0 0 0 0 63.33 63.83 79.8

148 EN25361901 SABLE MOHAN BALAJI Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 23.0047927 23.2548448 5.1712162 3.1812183 0 0 0 0 54.33 64.67 86.4

149 EN25122331 JOSHI NAHUSH NITIN Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 57.5709725 9.1723593 2.7702448 2.4063712 41.613172 40.3864313 14.8367387 25.6576076 39 51.83 71

150 EN25363951 SARODE BHUMIKA VIKAS Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 0.2265628 40.3556349 2.7702448 0.2711888 8.2539784 19.8882788 10.4453706 4.4521121 76 79.17 79.2

151 EN25125486 RITESH KUMAR PANDEY Male OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 52.8806012 84.9747525 54.4073794 69.2179237 88.5792938 84.791542 47.8188709 85.2679035 56.33 67.2 84.2

152 EN25163663 MANE ISHAN SANJAY Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 88.2133519 87.261635 63.789437 84.3018999 85.8713361 81.8598839 71.4460842 84.5133583 46.33 56.5 93.16

153 EN25105230 SANTOSH KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 89.3797319 88.6538862 93.7799542 92.4011947 80.9736163 73.2069034 83.5635787 82.1559214 81 87.2 85.6

154 EN25141634 DESHMUKH SAMRUDDHI SATISHRAO Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 93.7727273 92.0034965 45.1188811 87.9825175 85.8713361 66.4902956 81.0389282 81.9808918 68.67 75.5 98.8

155 EN25124033 PAWAR BHUMIKA PRAMOD Female Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 0 0 0 0 83.9768602 75.0624377 73.5774985 81.7490525 75.33 79.33 91.8

156 EN25178519 TONGE SANSKAR ANAND Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 96.9694834 94.9503136 96.9906265 97.0434844 75.7341819 66.7478325 89.466888 80.6373363 69.67 73 91

157 EN25285943 VAIBHAV RAINA Male OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 50.0460422 45.6922907 76.2274854 65.8992965 55.6480607 88.86261 50.6829419 73.2934388 51 63.8 68.4

158 EN25285947 MOHIT SUNIL KATE Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 91.7163917 82.9378729 24.0891541 71.5830116 76.8038088 78.2360643 32.8625273 73.2037294 63.67 70 76

159 EN25372979 HIMANSHU BHUPALSING RAJPUT Male Type A DT/VJ Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 19.380007 66.0292581 47.6593521 39.902473 31.1293025 78.5054345 88.8507357 70.2103307 75.33 75.67 77.8

160 EN25140715 ATHARVA DALVI Female Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 68.6767287 56.8585469 78.5433485 73.6328536 23.6624899 68.3455193 91.9165013 65.6528318 73 77.6 95

161 EN25317934 ARUSHI KASHYAP Female OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 0 0 0 0 48.1160727 71.2570588 71.4460842 65.2549075 86 88 89.4

162 EN25326395 DESH DEEPAK Male OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 39.8504549 74.3231795 69.7263251 68.2382408 46.3944255 66.5586345 74.1271899 63.9379535 57.67 65 80.83

163 EN25347785 SANGALE SARTHAK SHARAD Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 48.3191204 19.0534921 59.9126084 41.7471281 57.4999203 69.4985185 52.3520884 63.1479593 52 56.17 62.8

164 EN25387051 BORADE YOGESH SAKHARAM Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 0.729978 50.0401663 26.8135937 7.1251441 73.4905288 41.4552988 34.804836 56.413683 47.33 49.67 66.6

165 EN25200712 PUSHKAR KUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 59.986014 87.6713287 82.1993007 84.8811189 33.9543741 59.5556437 74.5748859 55.7421147 56.67 64.8 72.8

166 EN25142982 PATIL PRANAY KAILAS Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 22.5557632 79.8695877 71.5160431 66.9039004 9.2629728 66.0485857 85.9315624 53.2300451 84.67 81.67 91

167 EN25118171 SAHANE VEDANT RAJENDRA Male Type A OBC Not ApplicableEx Service Personnel Defence Candidate - (Def-1)HSC 79.1206501 87.261235 94.7558519 91.6927138 33.9543741 35.5143821 85.375124 52.3721484 55.67 67.2 65.83

168 EN25374730 VASAL VAIBHAV VIJAY Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 48.3332759 62.4737151 58.0406081 57.0133407 23.3488929 55.6130062 65.9094355 45.1290644 81.67 77.67 89.4



169 EN25199505 VIJAY SHAMBHU DIGHULE Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 0 0 0 0 62.6282557 45.5442348 12.6587501 44.6814235 74.33 76.17 88.4

170 EN25159700 ITHAPE ATHARV PRADIP Male Type A OBC Not ApplicableEx Service Personnel Defence Candidate - (Def-1)HSC 0 0 0 0 43.3806269 43.7212041 60.241587 44.0482537 50 54.33 65.4

171 EN25168276 MOGAL KRUSHNA DNYANESHWAR Male Type A SEBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 73.1658327 19.0534921 68.1690042 57.5410529 44.5689347 43.5969054 57.9083515 43.8912914 81.67 80 78.6

172 EN25266449 NAINAV DHANSHRI PRAKASH Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 59.7370069 68.9122988 32.4174003 47.1398578 47.3243487 17.2846918 81.1495742 42.9818463 84.67 84 92.8

173 EN25378564 WANKHADE VAIBHAV BRIJLAL Male Type A SC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 79.1206501 31.5864416 5.1712162 14.0584844 33.9790359 30.9307994 73.6905407 41.7330423 56.67 60.83 57.2

174 EN25390850 JADHAV SANKET GOKUL Male Type A DT/VJ Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 73.1658327 53.9890056 40.9084502 51.57164 16.5483117 36.7150777 80.6963852 41.617263 69.33 63 80

175 EN25203636 BHAVISH BALASAHEB BHOI Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 57.5709725 86.0286293 58.9955717 74.9785452 62.3545724 25.6813183 40.0774551 39.0144392 72.33 78.5 86.83

176 EN25295938 AKSHAT BRIJESHKUMAR SINGH Male OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 55.1092906 53.0684743 36.6223221 40.6822054 21.1708498 66.4198044 26.6520958 37.9469487 58.33 72.33 75.4

177 EN25354369 ROHITENDRA SINSINWAR Male OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 0 0 0 0 38.9703443 47.1537137 27.0843537 36.7734189 50.33 52.8 67.33

178 EN25109486 ADITYA SHANTARAM PACHORKAR Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 33.0904005 43.3856007 60.7773852 47.7841578 49.6250987 41.4552988 16.3135897 35.9340245 80.67 77.17 73.6

179 EN25304793 AHER ARJUN DHANAJAY Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 81.1547912 39.0873991 9.5682696 25.2088452 36.5067735 24.5685433 70.6728893 34.4862738 58.33 71.33 53.4

180 EN25374852 SHRUTI SANTOSH WATPADE Female Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 69.9912846 67.8542792 14.0561269 35.6771832 25.5643831 33.5777068 67.201632 33.9841104 87.33 88.33 97

181 EN25115286 ULLAL ADITYA ANANTH Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 71.8676384 78.9679034 68.2346879 75.4048881 29.2116362 2.3075603 92.7079288 31.6077057 45.67 54.17 74.2

182 EN25409665 CHAUDHARY RITESH PARMESHWAR Male OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 6.9854354 50.0401663 58.034997 32.5451434 2.5693657 60.946362 61.1615261 29.2506167 50 56.2 59.16

183 EN25388812 KADAMBANDE NINAD SATISH Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 5.2109437 5.3894477 37.5338986 5.3139267 0.5687833 39.726352 89.0098431 27.3529458 76.33 76.5 54.4

184 EN25122331 JOSHI NAHUSH NITIN Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 57.5709725 9.1723593 2.7702448 2.4063712 41.613172 40.3864313 14.8367387 25.6576076 39 51.83 71

185 EN25389432 KESHAV Male OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 81.2803974 10.1928185 65.720396 55.1895416 4.0925593 61.4777578 34.3873928 24.8473968 55.67 68.6 70.8

186 EN25303008 PANDHARE CHANDRASHEKHAR SHRIKRUSHNA Male Type A SEBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 42.6028768 22.1620503 56.010486 36.0836122 15.9410833 60.5177092 10.1361513 24.1467665 56.33 58.5 81

187 EN25312618 LONARE ANUSHKA VIJAY Female Type A NT 1 (NT-B) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 13.408274 3.2313764 68.1690042 22.0346747 5.6967112 47.3052224 65.0741233 24.1467665 80 72.67 67.4

188 EN25306846 PARTH ATUL KULKARNI Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 43.8346584 51.7042108 25.6809482 28.8537986 1.26782 27.3995745 87.7608753 24.131611 49.67 60 72.83

189 EN25142384 ISHIT KHANDELWAL Male OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 32.6905491 21.6253827 78.0644905 52.8806012 26.0078118 39.9936416 30.8838223 22.9248796 51.33 51.33 52.66

190 EN25400462 SANYAM RUHIL Male OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 0 0 0 0 33.6090966 24.0212061 42.4672381 22.3873992 52.33 65.2 75.16

191 EN25207229 OM MACHHINDRANATH BADHE Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 13.408274 26.6509268 8.1506801 3.9396716 14.336372 47.5496446 27.0957511 21.6938132 52.33 69.83 77.8

192 EN25156129 YOGESH CHAUHAN Male Type B Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 79.1206501 49.2533167 5.1712162 19.4484962 6.8284657 20.2707778 83.9661617 21.6058877 62.33 68.6 61.5

193 EN25157622 AKSHITA TIWARI Female OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 55.1092906 66.9300758 26.5704861 40.6822054 35.8225065 21.7104898 36.4153684 21.3041373 59.33 68 72

194 EN25414570 MARATHE SHRAVANI RAJENDRA Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 24.5031067 30.9429817 27.293948 15.1144829 41.7937213 15.2268023 21.4992179 18.5676141 84.33 83 75.5

195 EN25132698 BHAMARE KUSHAL SATISH Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 68.4887104 74.3231795 2.2615934 19.2051273 15.9410833 35.1264035 38.2934534 17.7410499 53.67 60 83.8

196 EN25261498 JADHAV ADITYA VINAYAK Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 37.5262849 46.0684615 36.8506326 31.9280223 37.0632157 14.3141739 34.0135946 17.5183878 59 67.67 86.8

197 EN25100008 SHLOK KAILASH KALBANDE Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 75.8996648 36.9369038 42.7897897 47.1398578 38.3495107 3.6532036 50.6829419 15.9493329 75.67 69.5 72

198 EN25273993 BHOR SANKET BALU Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 27.1398531 20.7039195 47.6369403 24.9543245 3.1469946 10.4336441 85.375124 15.6810157 59.33 61.83 72.8

199 EN25317398 MAHAJAN SAURAV PRAMOD Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 25.9390845 61.4432065 8.7302956 14.3147873 29.3598984 14.3097312 36.6283333 14.4975229 74.33 76.83 90.4

200 EN25200742 JAISWAL UPAGYA JITENDRA Female Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 32.6905491 79.8695877 43.886923 52.8806012 44.5689347 10.4336441 14.8367387 13.1561198 50.67 65 75.4

201 EN25209698 INGALE SOHAM PRASHANT Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 21.831375 20.6011271 15.0613282 6.2359571 20.4917054 16.9954525 41.2669337 12.996663 68.67 73.67 80

202 EN25252462 SONWANE RUSHIKESH DADARAO Male Type A SBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 52.1288114 12.2245119 66.658517 42.7403863 16.5483117 32.198653 14.0000916 12.5221056 74.33 76.83 77.6

203 EN25168978 JOSHI DIVYA RAVINDRA Female Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 81.1547912 21.5163215 1.1091611 6.3882064 23.6495357 20.8315538 14.3991522 12.1735554 60 70.67 69.6

204 EN25323219 PATIL DEVYANI UDAY Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 0 0 0 0 2.1355026 11.4847169 77.695164 9.0469613 87.33 85.83 80.6

205 EN25109948 NAMRATA SUNIL SUTAR Female Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 14.0789631 65.0192835 54.4073794 42.9247346 52.9037708 3.1778918 4.7811813 6.5956396 39.33 50.33 79.2

206 EN25296504 BAGAD SANKET DILIP Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 0 0 0 0 38.2029184 19.5001115 2.4142161 6.4708319 55.67 63 88.4

207 EN25336664 KHURPADE VINAY JAYESH Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 21.831375 36.9369038 15.0613282 9.5951969 20.0634795 15.0795477 11.158897 6.0472129 78.33 79.67 87

208 EN25363951 SARODE BHUMIKA VIKAS Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 0.2265628 40.3556349 2.7702448 0.2711888 8.2539784 19.8882788 10.4453706 4.4521121 76 79.17 79.2

209 EN25254880 ZAMBRE KRISHITA BHARAT Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 43.9987497 57.3765368 9.4915607 16.6909773 17.3405476 3.1778918 43.9884614 4.3978899 61.33 68.83 71

210 EN25355758 HARNE SANSKRUTI SANDIP Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 0.4965035 38.979021 45.1188811 7.1923077 24.0429107 7.8988237 5.4825068 2.9292069 37.67 49.17 85.2

211 EN25162967 ROHIT GANESH UBALE Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 0 0 0 0 2.3223402 21.8519787 2.7587745 1.0369297 74.67 67 83.8

212 EN25195700 MAYANK DUBEY Male OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 67.8651453 90.2926678 95.749595 92.5367989 0 0 0 0 74.33 81 88

213 EN25315603 MOHAMMAD ARSH MOHAMMAD YUNUS SIGAD Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 68.906311 42.0625067 93.6641953 83.880237 0 0 0 0 67 60 81.2



214 EN25301034 ARAGE DARSHANA SUBHASH Female Type A NT 2 (NT-C) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 89.7830361 71.4256148 80.3732193 83.4741816 0 0 0 0 43.67 63 87

215 EN25348593 PATIL SHYAM BABURAO Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 70.0807125 91.0301777 63.4845533 82.1319232 0 0 0 0 77.67 82.5 86

216 EN25356356 VANVE KRANTI RAMESH Female Type A NT 3 (NT-D) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 91.9481381 95.1931931 15.0613282 80.7175218 0 0 0 0 54 69.43 97.6

217 EN25409522 OM VINOD GARKAL Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 97.2595788 90.7855149 1.2034654 79.9072027 0 0 0 0 83.33 81.17 91.66

218 EN25105980 PARUSH SACHIN JAIN Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 12.2072367 80.6560657 91.0592943 79.3004726 0 0 0 0 74 80.5 91

219 EN25384593 INGLE AMIT NANASAHEB Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 91.596581 14.7368782 82.1633312 78.2396759 0 0 0 0 82.67 78.83 89

220 EN25175663 KOSHTI TEJAL BHASKAR Female Type A SBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 43.0002783 76.2116814 83.1855592 76.8955509 0 0 0 0 74 73.17 74.6

221 EN25386475 POGHADE DATTA RAMU Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 84.7458228 76.1396289 58.5192806 75.6075065 0 0 0 0 58.33 64.5 60

222 EN25246312 YADAV SHIVANGI SITARAM Female Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 48.3191204 78.7758122 75.0722391 73.6345056 0 0 0 0 61.67 62 79

223 EN25364849 KANISHKA RAHUL KUWAR Female Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 43.8346584 51.7042108 83.7124558 72.1363369 0 0 0 0 75 73.67 70.66

224 EN25406355 SUROSHE SUMIT SANJAY Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 60.8082149 63.9481681 74.056093 70.5005064 0 0 0 0 45.33 54.17 65.6

225 EN25397930 SARTHAK RAVINDRA KHARAT Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 40.5580906 87.2376272 54.3804844 69.3295893 0 0 0 0 83 81.83 85

226 EN25284761 RAJESH RAMDAS MARWADE Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 68.4887104 93.3957052 15.0613282 68.2382408 0 0 0 0 83 84.33 81.6

227 EN25295286 SANCHARI MADHAB MALLIK Female Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 55.1092906 53.0684743 74.5641063 65.8462319 0 0 0 0 83 77.5 53.16

228 EN25194879 RATHOD CHETAN VASUDEV Male Type A DT/VJ Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 52.1288114 50.0401663 74.056093 63.6512871 0 0 0 0 48.67 50.67 54.6

229 EN25409862 SHIVSHAKTI C PRACHANDE Male OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 76.552205 73.3937598 42.8481785 63.5767823 0 0 0 0 64 70.17 69

230 EN25187419 PRATHAMESH SAHEBRAO HARAL Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 49.7657343 47.520979 75.6013986 63.3986014 0 0 0 0 54.33 57.83 44.8

231 EN25296817 PATIL JAY PRAVIN Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 75.8996648 14.1736344 76.2274854 63.2914656 0 0 0 0 74.33 66.83 62.8

232 EN25402900 MOHIT MANOHAR CHAVAN Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 48.3332759 62.4737151 67.0757351 62.8632493 0 0 0 0 81.67 77 84

233 EN25253800 JADHAV VAISHNAVI JANARDHAN Female Type A SEBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 84.9866805 39.636595 54.4073794 61.6834321 0 0 0 0 68 77.67 94.6

234 EN25168597 BHARTI DHANANJAY SATISH Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 75.467151 50.0401663 58.034997 61.1295449 0 0 0 0 68 66.17 81.6

235 EN25241261 MAHAJAN HARSH SANDEEP Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 80.7552448 77.6923077 23.1363636 60.2517483 0 0 0 0 46 52.17 72.2

236 EN25412434 VISHAL MAHADEV KALE Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 18.621807 46.0684615 80.8300872 59.9607019 0 0 0 0 54.67 69.67 69.4

237 EN25269276 SHUBHAM RAMHARI DUNDE Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 48.3332759 46.0684615 67.0757351 57.0133407 0 0 0 0 51 51.5 74

238 EN25318209 PATIL PURVESH KISHOR Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 43.9987497 70.2785302 52.8860179 56.2929777 0 0 0 0 80 75.33 83

239 EN25214195 WAGH RIYA DHARMARAJ Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 68.6767287 47.971218 54.3804844 55.6405756 0 0 0 0 74 73.5 88.2

240 EN25280035 MURADE ABHIJEET GANESHSING Male Type A DT/VJ Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 30.6914707 47.971218 72.028782 55.6405756 0 0 0 0 76 75.67 82

241 EN25188491 ITADKAR DAKSH BINADHAS Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 36.318356 88.3176594 26.8373389 54.5872518 0 0 0 0 65 68.33 90

242 EN25326494 RAJ SUBHASH DESHMUKH Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 21.8755447 52.6302946 72.4908489 54.1537389 0 0 0 0 78.33 77.67 73.2

243 EN25366104 SOPE MANASVI VIJAY Female Type A NT 1 (NT-B) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 69.9912846 60.9691476 42.8481785 54.1537389 0 0 0 0 54 57.83 68.8

244 EN25165815 SANAP SAYALI TUSHAR Female Type A NT 3 (NT-D) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 28.6293706 87.6713287 23.1363636 53.2657343 0 0 0 0 56.33 65.17 73.2

245 EN25208560 PARVATE YASH DIPAK Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 39.0314685 80.8496503 33.979021 53.2657343 0 0 0 0 74.33 72 83.6

246 EN25350271 VAIDYA VAIBHAV BHALCHANDRA Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 40.5580906 82.9378729 34.011934 52.3622324 0 0 0 0 58.67 60 80.8

247 EN25392797 MORE KRUTIKA TATHURAM Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 83.4253534 34.8203769 43.93404 50.8281802 0 0 0 0 65.33 68.67 80.4

248 EN25284171 BURUNGULE RAHUL MACHCHHINDRA Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 31.319505 52.6302946 63.789437 50.5909012 0 0 0 0 58 62 75

249 EN25357736 RAHUL KANTILAL VAISHNAV Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 84.7458228 65.3694704 18.9258221 50.4913264 0 0 0 0 45.67 55 59

250 EN25135569 DARSHAN KAILAS MAHALE Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 43.9987497 40.2618601 62.1726749 49.7291102 0 0 0 0 65 66.17 80.6

251 EN25353886 YADAV YUVRAJ RAMPRAKASH Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 70.0807125 76.2116814 24.2336289 49.6043895 0 0 0 0 50 62.67 82.8

252 EN25259248 NARKHEDE JAYESH DILIP Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 59.986014 38.979021 56.2237762 49.4020979 0 0 0 0 85 79.17 71.8

253 EN25388762 BAYAS SHANTANU MANOJSING Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 60.8082149 17.8582655 66.658517 49.3416227 0 0 0 0 62.67 64.33 69.6

254 EN25208112 PARI RAJESH KOTHARI Female Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 40.5580906 39.0873991 63.955774 49.1540892 0 0 0 0 78 75.83 90.4

255 EN25106919 ARADHYA PANDEY Female OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 57.5709725 77.137757 27.293948 47.8905633 0 0 0 0 69.33 83.33 94.16

256 EN25375866 ROHAN VIKRAM BAN Male Type A SEBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 50.0460422 2.4420789 81.5904822 47.1398578 0 0 0 0 54 59.33 62.4

257 EN25189149 DABHADE PRATIKSHA DNYANESHWAR Female Type A SEBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 21.8755447 33.9968625 72.4908489 47.13962 0 0 0 0 76 81.67 75.8

258 EN25399257 JADHAV KARAN PRALHADRAO Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 37.5262849 28.3980834 67.0757351 46.7613499 0 0 0 0 56.67 56 75.4



259 EN25159708 GAUD SURAJ TIRATH Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 43.9987497 81.24262 23.7445301 46.6242967 0 0 0 0 61.33 71.33 84.6

260 EN25403605 JADHAO KIRTI ASHOK Female Type A DT/VJ Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 50.7295368 75.0681246 23.4521058 45.9245973 0 0 0 0 74.33 67 85.8

261 EN25150065 YOGESH DEVANAND KALE Male OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 19.451049 73.8601399 45.1188811 45.3566434 0 0 0 0 81 75.33 82

262 EN25377994 PATIL TEJAS PRAMOD Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 52.8645926 58.3419064 37.7877896 43.658874 0 0 0 0 80.33 77 90.2

263 EN25232204 GADADE DHANSHRI MADHUKAR Female Type A NT 2 (NT-C) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 66.2273592 19.0534921 50.5743886 41.7471281 0 0 0 0 78.67 76.67 76.6

264 EN25147650 SHREYAS SHIVAHI SURWASE Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 34.7156692 83.4013268 18.9258221 40.0936536 0 0 0 0 43 57.5 81.8

265 EN25175262 PACHORE SANSKRUTI RAJENDRA Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 61.3217922 25.1410125 48.4195963 40.0936536 0 0 0 0 57.33 67.17 85.6

266 EN25340931 AWARI GANESH KAMLAKAR Male Type A ST Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 87.9853077 22.1207648 27.293948 40.0432529 0 0 0 0 47.67 52.17 76.6

267 EN25279762 KACHAVE YADNESH VISHAL Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 75.104278 46.0684615 26.4159399 39.3601986 0 0 0 0 79 71.17 60.2

268 EN25396038 TUSHAR PRAKASH DHANGAR Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 68.3566434 22.5979021 45.1188811 37.6293706 0 0 0 0 82 83.67 81.6

269 EN25290971 SINGH HANSRAJ ANJANI KUMAR Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 43.9533151 76.1396289 18.9258221 36.5248856 0 0 0 0 52.67 58.33 73

270 EN25370070 DAREKAR OM PRAMOD Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 19.380007 40.4040404 57.7986764 35.9909439 0 0 0 0 84 77.67 76

271 EN25286579 MAHAJAN PREM VINOD Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 52.12 69.54 17.7 35.92 0 0 0 0 79 74.83 87.80

272 EN25105177 SHRADDHA RAHUL KAMBLE Female Type A SC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 52.8806012 4.7353982 63.4845533 35.7798895 0 0 0 0 38 49.83 78.4

273 EN25181105 GAWALI SAMIKSHA SARJERAO Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 29.1141025 35.4077102 50.5743886 34.896751 0 0 0 0 70 71 86

274 EN25367663 JADHAV VEDANT SUDHAKAR Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 55.1092906 35.6725994 36.6223221 33.6209084 0 0 0 0 69.67 68.17 67

275 EN25230351 CHAUDHARI MANTHAN MADHAV Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 59.986014 22.5979021 45.1188811 33.465035 0 0 0 0 56.33 57.5 67

276 EN25355355 THOMBARE KARTIK VALMIK Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 42.7753135 25.1056547 47.9340575 32.5451434 0 0 0 0 60.67 64.83 82.6

277 EN25193093 ANANYA GORAKHNATH TAYADE Male Type A SC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 24.5031067 72.4588926 27.293948 32.1650475 0 0 0 0 48.33 50.17 58

278 EN25209414 DAWANE ANIKET SANJAY Male Type A SC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 30.6914707 56.8585469 34.011934 32.0884521 0 0 0 0 57.67 65 64.6

279 EN25200145 JIDNYASA LAXMIKANT PARDESHI Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 50.7295368 47.6630678 23.4521058 29.4125763 0 0 0 0 84 80.17 89.6

280 EN25215306 BHOSALE PRATIK PRAMOD Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 75.467151 33.4148301 17.7080787 29.2375397 0 0 0 0 43 62.57 90.4

281 EN25277377 TIDKE PRUTHVIRAJ AMBADAS Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 54.0783274 6.2279152 52.5287102 28.8537986 0 0 0 0 39 50.17 74

282 EN25218146 PATIL NEHA CHANDRASHEKHAR Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 27.4782306 31.0449321 47.6593521 28.4151863 0 0 0 0 39 42.83 73.2

283 EN25377573 RAHATE HARSHADA GANESH Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 52.543141 7.1814537 53.5506362 28.1994074 0 0 0 0 89.33 84.17 90.4

284 EN25262256 SANGALE SHUBHAM SHARAD Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 54.0783274 51.7042108 17.9880742 25.8355418 0 0 0 0 62 62.67 80.6

285 EN25113810 AKHILESH DIGAMBAR SANAP Male Type A NT 3 (NT-D) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 68.3566434 73.8601399 3.9265734 25.7272727 0 0 0 0 47.67 64.5 95.2

286 EN25352054 BHAVSAR YASH PRAVIN Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 28.6293706 47.520979 33.979021 25.7272727 0 0 0 0 81 78.67 69.4

287 EN25402304 DESHMUKH TEJAS NITIN Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 33.0904005 59.1431095 17.9880742 22.9939635 0 0 0 0 50.33 57.5 80

288 EN25157715 SAHIL SANJAY USHIRE Male Type A ST Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 54.7232062 6.786136 42.8005835 22.4248107 0 0 0 0 50.33 57.67 79

289 EN25344825 PINGALE YASH EKNATH Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 49.7657343 22.5979021 33.979021 22.1118881 0 0 0 0 41.33 46.17 64.6

290 EN25265760 SONAWANE SAKSHI NILESH Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 89.9845406 19.6333922 6.971437 20.3327444 0 0 0 0 77 76.5 86.2

291 EN25326107 CHAUHAN HIMANSHU SANJAY Male Type A ST Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 52.1288114 17.8582655 26.8135937 19.8246656 0 0 0 0 75.67 74.83 49.4

292 EN25357776 MANIYAR UMED YAKUB Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 6.6324244 14.2300665 58.0406081 18.4184219 0 0 0 0 48.67 53.83 69.2

293 EN25371648 SHAIKH SHAHNAWAZ ISMAIL Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 27.1398531 9.1971457 47.6369403 18.4184219 0 0 0 0 69.33 73.33 61.2

294 EN25171077 MOGAL OMKAR DILIP Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 16.3881538 26.7227317 36.6223221 17.6786167 0 0 0 0 77 70.83 86.8

295 EN25359208 DIKSHI RAMCHANDRA TADVI Female Type A ST Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 58.9010383 54.9687834 4.6083267 16.860405 0 0 0 0 80 76.83 84.2

296 EN25121327 HARSHAD DIPAK BHAMDARE Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 14.0789631 14.3811379 43.886923 16.1743072 0 0 0 0 47.67 48.83 88.4

297 EN25361138 PATIL MITUL SUNIL Male Type A DT/VJ Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 59.986014 15.9895105 23.1363636 15.9545455 0 0 0 0 57.33 53.17 72.2

298 EN25169203 KHAIRNAR VAIBHAV VIJAY Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 81.8023357 17.5910755 8.1296845 15.820115 0 0 0 0 74.33 79.5 84.6

299 EN25127697 PAWAR DEEPALI JITENDRA Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 52.1288114 17.8582655 17.7080787 14.7567322 0 0 0 0 60.33 65 78.6

300 EN25361734 GOSWAMI ANURAG SHIVKUMAR Male OMS Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 50.6528607 9.4173394 24.0891541 14.0716041 0 0 0 0 44.33 60.5 80.2

301 EN25327233 BORCHATE HARSHAL PRAMOD Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 34.020903 30.305957 15.1529785 11.9485358 0 0 0 0 44 53 67.2

302 EN25403859 GAWARE GAURI SHASHIKANT Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 7.9972135 40.4040404 26.8373389 11.0553814 0 0 0 0 65 68.83 87.6

303 EN25270263 ONKAR RADHESHAM SONWANE Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 27.1398531 28.3980834 17.2636078 10.7725189 0 0 0 0 38 53.67 86.2



304 EN25401096 KALASKAR NIKHIL GORAKSHNATH Male Type A NT 1 (NT-B) Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 23.4724676 19.6333922 17.9880742 9.4338928 0 0 0 0 63.33 67.33 83

305 EN25374364 GAIKWAD KIRAN SANDIP Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 9.6473793 43.3856007 11.6644582 7.7370436 0 0 0 0 85.67 80.83 87.6

306 EN25349846 KRUSHNA YOGESH BORSE Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 18.4919458 39.1638784 8.7302956 6.54341 0 0 0 0 43 52.67 81

307 EN25304345 JAGTAP AADITYA MADHUKAR Male Type A SC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 59.7370069 9.2857932 8.6559358 6.2359571 0 0 0 0 86 78 58.6

308 EN25398987 HEMANGI NARENDRA AVCHAR Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 7.9972135 50.1219087 11.3479624 5.7122954 0 0 0 0 57 70.17 93.4

309 EN25384856 HRUSHIKESH SUBHASH NEVGE Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 77.946134 1.2433393 5.6258383 3.3856527 0 0 0 0 63.33 63.83 79.8

310 EN25361901 SABLE MOHAN BALAJI Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable HSC 23.0047927 23.2548448 5.1712162 3.1812183 0 0 0 0 54.33 64.67 86.4

311 EN25414376 KANDEKAR AKANKSHA NIVRUTTI Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable Diploma 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83.59 81.4

312 EN25414758 HARSHAL RAVINDRA THAKUR Male Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable Diploma 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79.5 66

313 EN25414420 MAHAJAN GANESH JAYKUMAR Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable Diploma 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78.86 88.4

314 EN25410896 RIYA KIRAN PAWAR Female Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable Diploma 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78.5 74.4

315 EN25414522 SAKPAL GAURI NITIN Female Type A SC Not Applicable Not Applicable Diploma 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77.5 84.6

316 EN25414679 PRATIK BAJIRAO AGALE Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable Diploma 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76.63 88.2

317 EN25408107 KUSHRAM SONAM GOPAL Female Type A Open Not Applicable Not Applicable Diploma 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70.46 70.2

318 EN25406534 TEJAS SUNDAR LANDE Male Type A NT 2 (NT-C) Not Applicable Not Applicable Diploma 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68.15 84

319 EN25398921 KHULE TANISHQ RAJENDRA Male Type A OBC Not Applicable Not Applicable Diploma 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67.37 85.4

320 EN25367970 GAVIT NILESH POPAT Male Type A ST Not Applicable Not Applicable Diploma 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65.44 75.2

 Note: This merit list has been prepared based on the information and documents provided by the candidates. If it is found false, or incorrect, or misleading information or documents,   his/her admission will be cancelled at any stage/ time


